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Company Vehicle Trip Added On : 01-19-2021

Technician
Reason
Starting ODOMETER Reading
Ending ODOMETER Reading
Miles Logged
Trip Date
Is there any new damage to the company vehicle?
Reason for New Damage

Was there any accidents or other incidents during this trip?

Reason for Accident/Incidents

Lauren Snyder
example
1.00
2.00
1.00
01-19-2021
Yes
fake damage details
Yes

fake accident details
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